VDL Adaptor elbow 90° PVC-U
32 mm x 1" glue socket x
female thread 16bar grey with
stainless steel ring type
reinforced (7002634)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Feature

Connection

Size

Pressure

grey

reinforced

PVC-U

with stainless steel ring

glue socket x female thread

32mmx 1"

16 bar

DIMENSIONS

Cb-1

@Di-1

@Di-2

Cb-1

Cb-2

Cb-2

1

@Di-1

@Di-2

32 mm

1"

39 mm

39 mm
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